L-force
Human machine interface
From text display to touchscreen
Keeping a watchful eye on machines
L-force Your future is our drive
Demands are increasing all the time.
In future, key challenges will lie in the
areas of cost efficiency, time-saving and

Technical data
Enclosure IP 65 for front panel IP 65 for front panel IP 65 for front panel
Order designation EPM-H310 EPM-H312 EPM-H315
H502 H505 H507
Display
Type Graphic, LCD 4 grey scale Graphic, LCD 4 blue scale Graphic, LCD 16 colours
STN 4" STN 5.6" STN 5.6"
Touchscreen Matrix 20 x 8 Matrix 20 x 16 Matrix 20 x 16
Resolution (pixels) 240 x 128 320 x 240 320 x 240
User memory
User program 640 kB 640 kB 960 kB
Dimensions
External (W x H x D) [mm] 166 x 100 x 43.6 210 x 158 x 60 210 x 158 x 60
Installation cutout 157 x 91 198 x 148 198 x 148
(W x H) [mm]
Technical data
Enclosure IP 65 for front panel IP 65 for front panel IP 65 for front panel
Order designation EPM-H502 EPM-H505 EPM-H507
Data Overview
8
H410
Display
Type Graphic, LED backlit
LC display
Lines x characters 8 x 40/4 x 20/2 x 10
Resolution 240 x 64
User memory
User program 512 kB
Dimensions
External (W x H x D) [mm] 252 x 196 x 65
Installation cutout
232 x 178(W x H) [mm]
Technical data
Enclosure IP 65 for front panel
Order designation EPM-H410
Graphic displays
H510 H515 H520 H521
Graphic, LCD monochrome Graphic, LCD 256 colours Graphic, LCD 256 colours Graphic, LCD 256 colours
STN 5.5" STN 7.5" TFT 10.4" TFT 10.4"
Matrix 20 x 8 Matrix 40 x 30 Matrix 40 x 30 Matrix 40 x 30
240 x 128 640 x 480 640 x 480 640 x 480
512 kB 960 kB 640 kB 960 kB
210 x 158 x 60 245.9 x 188.6 x 43.6 346 x 260 x 79 336.3 x 256.0 x 50.0
198 x 148 233 x 176 314 x 240 314 x 240
IP 65 for front panel IP 65 for front panel IP 65 for front panel IP 65 for front panel
EPM-H510 EPM-H515 EPM-H520 EPM-H521
9
Hand-held
H605
Display
Type Graphic, LCD 4 blue scale STN 5.6"
Touchscreen Matrix 20 x 16
Resolution (pixels) 320 x 240
User memory
User program 640 kB
Dimensions
(W x H x D) [mm] 286 x 284 x 97
Technical data
Enclosure IP 65 for front panel
Order designation EPM-H605
Data Overview
10
Accessories
H704 H706 H710 H110 H111
Type Protective foil Protective foil Protective foil Download Adapter
4" 6" 10" cable MSP-ASP 8
Units
H502
H505
all
H310
H507
H520 H315
H510
H521 H502
H507
Order designation EPZ-H704 EPZ-H706 EPZ-H710 EPZ-H110 EPZ-H111
H210 H220 H221
Type 4 MB 4 MB 8 MB
Project memory Graphics memory Project memory
Units
H410 H520 H521
Order designation EPZ-H210 EPZ-H220 EPZ-221
11
Le
n
ze